Contact

9899

11547

11568

11603

11741

11879

11951

11954

11961

12052

12074

12387

12655

12702

12622

12654

Display Name
Paul Wilson

Alan White

Chris Te'o

Huiling Ni

Marc Doesburg
Neil Holden
Mark Creighton
Gordon
Webley

Keiran
MacLachlan
Michelle Ross
Peter Orton

Jason Turner
Jerry Sparks
Warwick
Marshall

Romeo Kofahl

Amanda
Sanchez

Home-Email
pauljameswilson@gmail.com

aljanwhite@xtra.co.nz

chris_teo94@yahoo.co.nz

huiling.ni@lincolnuni.ac.nz

neil.holden@police.govt.nz

gjwebley@slingshot.co.nz
k.macca@rocketmail.com
ross_family@slingshot.co.nz
hpmcorton@yahoo.co.nz

jason@bakana.co.nz

jerry.sparks@gmail.com

warwickm67@gmail.com

bisyrosojyg@hotmail.com

leadsman10@gmail.com

Home
Phone
04 8017977

04 5672012

04 2376898

03 4667627
2339330
07 868 3524

(06)3436670

69293124

2988106

021 239
0941

3123929775

337-405-
1514

Mobile

212585434

274302702

211285024

220166885

021732
084

Home-City
Wellington

Waterloo

Porirua

Christchurch

Dunedin

Thames

Whanganui

2108312971 Hamilton

277379630

New
Plymouth
Papakura

21547637 Christchurch

021027
91938
021 239
0941

Wellington

Paeroa

West
Chester

Albuquerque

Home-
Country
New
Zealand
New
Zealand

New
Zealand
New
Zealand

New
Zealand

New
Zealand
New
Zealand
New
Zealand
New
Zealand
New
Zealand
New
Zealand

New
Zealand
New
Zealand

New
Zealand

United
States

Options (as per Drupal)

Event support

Writing submissions, Campaign support,

Office administration

Campaign support, Event support,
Fundraising

Writing submissions, Campaign support,

Event support

Writing submissions, Campaign support

Writing submissions

Event support, MentoringNetworking
Writing submissions

Writing submissions

Event support, Fundraising

Writing submissions, Event support

Writing submissions, Campaign support,
Event support, Fundraising, Mentoring

Networking, Office administration

Writing submissions, Campaign support,

Office administration
Campaign support

Writing submissions, Campaign support,
Event support, Fundraising, Mentoring

Networking, Office administration

Writing submissions, Campaign support,
Event support, Fundraising, Mentoring

Networking, Office administration

Others skills etc

Occassional cycle tourer with background in
community engagement, public process, RMA and
land legislation.

| can draw maps and analyse transport issues by
GIS skills. | also have some experiences in terms
of the researches of espcially accessibility for
cycling, travel planning, and fuel saving.

Average, middle aged and keen cyclist with cycle
safety as priority

Varied.

can assist with accounting
| ride on a daily basis.

Graphic Design, Website Development, marketing
both online and offline.

Health Care Assistant, Word of mouth to work
mates, employers, Twitter, Facebook. Love the
Dutch systems for cyclists. Rail Trail. Cycling for
Transport, Commuting.

How much time

Not sure, have other community activities

but am keen on cycle advocacy and

happy to see where CAN is at and if | can

make a useful contribution.

weekends and summer holidays

Open to negotiation

a few hours a week is not a problem

Up to an afternoon a week

No time at present....Shift Work. Let me

know.

Contact
emailed a welcome 10 May

details emailed to Tom H 10 May

emailed a welcome 10 May

emailed Chrys Horn 10 May

emailed Robert Thompson 10 May

emailed him 10 May

Lineke is in touch
emailed him 10 May
emailed Graeme 10 May

emailed him 10 May



